CHANGE ORDER

DOCUMENT AIA G701 Distribution to:

OWNER 4

ARCHITECT

CONTRACTOR /]

FIELD ]
PROJECT: Project No. €-29-19/20 CHANGE ORDER NO, CH-03
Tynes Elementary School
New Classroom Addition INITIATION DATE: June 24,2021
1550 Tynes, Blvd, Middleburg FL 32068 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO. BH-202003
Owner:
School Board of Clay County
900 Walnut Street CONTRACT FOR: $2,530,000.00
Green Cove Springs, FL. 32043
Conftractor CONTRACT DATE: October 1, 2020
CORE Construction Co.
8375 Baymeadows Way
jacksonviile, FL 32256

You are instructed to make the following change(s): DIRECT PURCHASE ENCUMBERANCE
Notvalid until signed by both the Owner and Architect

Signatuie of the Controctor indicates hs agreement herewith. including any adjustment in the Contract sum or Contract Time
The original Contract Sum was Base Bid $2,530,000.00
The change by previously authorized Change Orders $57,138.98
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $2,587,138.98
The Contract Sun will be Decreased by this Change Order $441,693.22
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $2,145,445.76
The Contract Time will add 0 Days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order is July 13,2021

AUTHORIZED:
Bhide & H_gll wL,hitm &1 CORE C,ogstrucmon Co School Board of Clay County

/J’fRA//P/R Plrm/Name) OWNER
Signature C Vs % Signature

David § Shively, Architect Dirk Harrison, Agent Mary Bolla / Board Chair
Print Name and Title Print Name and Title Print Name and Title
June 2, 2021 June 3, 2021 June 24, 2021
DATE: DATE: DATE:

DOCUMENT AlA G701 CHANGE ORDER



2TEe69 LS 00°006% 95°056'vC$ 99°C¥8'S1v$ -LOVHINOD WOHH a410Nd3d V1oL

09°6/2'8¢$ 006.% 09°061L'C$ 00°0L5'9¢% Alddng ouoem A0 0198012d Leverod 1202/2L18
80°6£.°€9% 00°6.$ £9°c09'c$ SH'090°09% -dioD sjeusiey Buipiing 08ds $168012d L1880 1202/0L/E
92°181°12% 00°6/$ 92°895°'L$ 00°8¢1'92% DT 810N B SI00|4 WOISND  65180L2d £/8T¥0 1202/S2/2
0Z°149'71$ 00°6/$ 02 9238% 000.2°€1$ Addng ouoeg A0 1/6/012d $592¥0Y 1202122/
$6°1£2°€ES 00°6/$ 18°9/8°1$ £1°082°1¢$ SUONEIUNWWOY ¥ PUNOS J[IAUOSHOBr  0/6.012d 25920 1202/2zie
08°06EVvL$ 00°6/% £e°018% LY'S0S'ELS uopelodio] j98lg Weuleyd  896/0L2d 6%9Z¥0¥ 1202/22/2
89°£99°C¥$ 00°6/$ 89°0L¥'2$ 00°8/1°0v$ uonelodio) [g81g Weuey  295/012d £60Z10Y 1202/8/2

£2°085'¢L$ 00'6/$ §/29/% 8y'ZLL'CLS diog Alddng suogeojunuiwioy  §689012d 1621L¥0d 1202/ L1
05°L0S°Z¥$ 00'6/$ 05°L0¥'2$ 00°620°0%% Ul ‘Xawley  §/z90led 57040 020Z/vLiTL
08°285'¥S$ 00°6/% G£680°c$ stZZy'Les s]onpold uononygsuoD Jasely  $..29012d £5¥070d 020Z/¥ Lzl
0L ¥€0°2S3 00°6.$ oL'vezes 00'6£2'¢S$ ajempleH pue Joo( Ueouswy  8/090L2d 8920+0d 0202Z/8/Z}1
20°1L22'88$ 00°6.$ e 06123 89°605°9¢$ Aiddng suojsuyor/dnolg alepy 9Ul  Z2/09042d 252070 0202/8/2}
NoIlonadd (%S L) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWNV JOAaN3IA #0d #03d 31vd

95zz¢e 14 ‘vliauosyoer
Aepp smopesuifeg G/¢8
UOI}2NIISU0D 9109

02/61-62-0
TOOHOS AMVLNIWIATE SINAL 1V NOLLIAAY IWOOUSSVTO M3N
ONISVHOJNd LO3dId



